Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

INCANDESCENT - DC
Stock Items – Authorized distributors are more likely to stock the following items.
Ordering Information
Typical Part No.  B W 33 -S 1 N 1 Q -20
1. Designator:
W = Circuit breaker
2. Series Number:
33 = Two pole, rocker actuated
3. Circuit Function:
S = Pole 1 – Switch only; Pole 2 – Series trip overload sensing.
T = Poles 1 & 2 – Series trip overload sensing.
SS = Same as S with auxiliary switch on pole 1.
TS = Same as T with auxiliary switch on pole 1.
D = 2 Pole switching.
4. Rocker Color:
1 = Black. 2 = White. 3 = Red. 4 = Amber. 5 = Smoke.
5. Light (available only with White, Red, Amber and Smoke rocker colors):
A = 24VDC (Incandescent). B = 120VAC (Neon with resistor). C = 240VAC (Neon with resistor). N = No light.
6. Marking:
1 = International I/O. 2 = Contrasting I/O stamp (white toggle with black stamp).
7. Termination:
Q = .250” x .032” (6.35 x .813mm) quick connect / solder terminals.
8. Amp Rating:
2 5 7 10 12 15 16 20 Consult factory for availability of ratings <2A
Schematic